
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : March 02, 2011                                                    LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF March 03, 2011

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: SSP-165C(121)SS                J.P. NUMBER: 2603405
  CALL ORDER: 005                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 110256

   COUNTY: ROGER MILLS            HIGHWAY NO.: SH-47
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE REHABILITATION

   LOCATION : SH-47:  OVER WEST CROTEN CREEK, 5.9 MILES EAST OF THE SH-30
              JUNCTION.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  K & K CONTRACTING, INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  MERIDIAN CONTRACTING, INC.          -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  SEWELL BROS., INC.                  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  OBC, INC.                           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  K & R BUILDERS, INC.                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  PBX CORPORATION                     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  PLAINS BR. CONT. & TREAS CONST.(JV) -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  EARTH BUILDERS, L.P.                -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  9  SCR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.          -
 _______________________________________________________________________________


	Page 1

